840 West Church Rd., Mechanicsburg, PA  17055
Tel: 717-766-0223   Fax: 717-790-9509
www.greenrayindustries.com    email: sales@greenrayindustries.com
        YH1320 Series OCXO
                   10 MHz – 120 MHz
GREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.                  (Rev D)
P R E C IS IO N  Q U A R TZ  T E C HN OL O G Y
                         Very Low Phase Noise

Shock (optional)  MIL-STD-202, Method 213, Condition C
Vibration (optional)  MIL-STD-202, Method 204, Condition A
Ordering Example:  YH1321 - N28 - UL - 10.0MHz
 (Model# - Stability - Phase Noise Opt - Frequency)
 PIN CONNECTIONS
 1  -  EFC
 2  -  No Connection
 3  -  Output
 4  -  0V, Case Gnd
 5  -  Input Voltage
To inquire about available custom parameters, please contact us at sales@greenrayindustries.com.